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Classifica campionato categoria Libera 2009

Libera Tamiya

18/01/2009  18/01/2009

15/02/2009 15/02/2009

15/03/2009 15/03/2009

26/04/2009 26/04/2009

403
363
362
345
312
294
216
192
138
114
112
87
54
54

Lello Brancato
Fabio Di Pietro
Vincenzo Basile
Federico Marino
Marco Di Martino
Antonio Giordano
Salvo Russo
Pietro Costa
Vincenzo Aronica
Alessio Pumo
Pasquale Corrao
Alberto Gioé
Fabio Papadia
Danilo Magro

34
37
41
28
25
31

22

44
74
80
56
50
68

62

34
28
40
31
25
18
16
20
22

38

62
68
80
56
44
36
32
40
50

74

38
20

28
31
25
34
16
22
40

18

80
40

50
62
56
68
32
44
74

36

37
34
41
28
25
20
22

31

18

74
62
80
68
50
40
44

56

36




